
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

99 

352 

185 

144 

109 

355 

396 

166 

108 

182 

125 

392 

353 

330 

159 

313 

123 

354 

351 

317 

966 

Name 

Christian Arnold 

Walter Forster 

Jan Starý 

Pavel Sovička 

Martin Toth 

Olaf Haeusner 

Tomáš Zabloudil 

Matěj Chabr 

Riccardo Müller 

Matthias Stark 

Radek Layer 

Petr Krejsa 

Gerd Forster 

Miroslav Pešek ml. 

Dalibor Vopat 

Tomáš Pavel 

Jiří Sedlák 

Thomas Gerber 

Markus Berger 

Miroslav Látr 

Ondřej Kočka 

Class 

A9 

A5 

A9 

A9 

A4 

A3 

A4 

A7 

A4 

A9 

A7 

A8 

A5 

A3 

A3 

A4 

A7 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

Best Tm 

1:40.238 

1:40.686 

1:43.468 

1:44.943 

1:45.786 

1:49.880 

1:50.908 

1:51.669 

1:51.714 

1:58.845 

1:59.764 

2:00.676 

2:01.096 

2:02.362 

2:03.634 

2:11.879 

2:15.937 

2:18.186 

Diff 

0.448 

3.230 

4.705 

5.548 

9.642 

10.670 

11.431 

11.476 

18.607 

19.526 

20.438 

20.858 

22.124 

23.396 

31.641 

35.699 

37.948 

Gap 

0.448 

2.782 

1.475 

0.843 

4.094 

1.028 

0.761 

0.045 

7.131 

0.919 

0.912 

0.420 

1.266 

1.272 

8.245 

4.058 

2.249 

In Lap 

7 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

6 

4 

4 

3 

5 

6 

5 

4 

1 

0 

0 

0 

2nd Lap 

6 

4 

6 

1 

3 

3 

4 

5 

6 

3 

3 

3 

2 

4 

5 

4 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

Země/State 

DE 

DE 

BLR 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 

Trackday 1 Racing team 

Forster Motorsport 

GT Sports Technology 

Lukamotorsport 

Driving Academy Racing 

HS Motorsport 

Devils Garage 

Chabrmotorsport 

RTM for Racing 

HKC Academy Racing 

LTRC 

SPINE CZ 

Forster Motorsport 

Zeknova Czech 

... 

Classic Racing 

team JS 

Gerber Motorsport 

Berger Motorsport 

Fučík s.r.o. 

Azrael Racing 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 05.04.2022 15:30:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager - Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Kvalifikace 

Kvalifikace A+ 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:40:34 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

03.04.2022 14:40 


